女皇銀禧紀念盃歷屆冠軍 (自1998年起)
	年份
	賽事級別
	馬名
	年齡/負磅
	騎師
	練馬師
	馬主
	頭馬距離
	檔位
	獨贏賠率


	2014
	香港一級賽
	大運財
	5/126
	韋達
	高伯新
	潘蘇通
	1/2
	9
	2.6F

	2013
	香港一級賽
	雄心威龍
	6/126
	潘頓
	苗禮德
	林培雄與林顯裕
	2-1/2
	8
	3.1

	2012
	香港一級賽
	天久
	5/126
	柏寶
	方嘉柏
	張福滔醫生與張李明沁
	馬頭位
	1
	2.2F

	2011
	香港一級賽
	締造美麗
	5/126
	巫斯義
	告東尼
	郭少明
	1/2
	10
	4.2

	2010
	香港一級賽
	鳥語花香
	5/126
	白德民
	約翰摩亞
	包大偉
	短馬頭位
	7
	1.8F

	2009
	香港一級賽
	再領風騷
	7/126
	高雅志
	告東尼
	鄭強輝
	3/4
	6
	18

	2008
	香港一級賽
	好爸爸
	6/126
	杜利萊
	孫達志
	袁仕傑
	1/2
	11
	3.8

	2007
	香港一級賽
	勝利飛駒
	6/126
	巫斯義
	約翰摩亞
	江建權
	1-1/4
	1
	2.4F

	2006
	香港一級賽
	勝利飛駒
	5/126
	蘇銘倫
	約翰摩亞
	江建權
	1/2
	8
	1.7F

	2005
	香港二級賽
	精英大師
	5/126
	高雅志
	告東尼
	Arthur Antonio da Silva 與 Betty da Silva
	1-3/4
	1
	1.05F

	2004
	香港二級賽
	電子麒麟
	8/126
	霍達
	蔡約翰
	盧榮民
	1/2
	2
	1.7F

	2003
	香港二級賽
	好彩
	4/126
	馬偉昌
	愛倫
	馬澄發
	1-1/4
	3
	7.9

	2002
	香港二級賽
	新力軍
	4/126
	馬安東
	約翰摩亞
	黃良柏
	3/4
	5
	4.8

	2001
	香港三級賽
	君子
	6/126
	鄭雨滇
	愛倫
	孫以文與孫李孔暐
	5
	7
	18

	2000
	香港三級賽
	君子
	5/126
	李格力
	愛倫
	孫以文與孫李孔暐
	馬頸位
	13
	31

	1999
	公開賽
	肯定叻
	5/126
	霍達
	大衛希斯
	友誼集團團體
	2-1/4
	9
	7.3

	1998
	公開賽
	必全勝
	3/123
	韋達
	愛倫
	許晉強
	3/4
	4
	2.0F


